Amtax sc
Online
Ammonium
Analyser
Wide measuring range
Amtax sc Ammonium Analysers are available in four measuring
ranges. With detection limits as low as 0.02 mg/L and ranges
up to 1000 mg/L, the Amtax sc can be used anywhere in the

4	 Amtax sc Online Ammonium Analyser
Order Information
Analysers
LXV421.99.43001 Amtax sc Ammonium analyser, outdoor, 0.02-5 mg/L NH4-N, 1-channel, 115-230 VAC
LXV421.99.13001 Amtax sc Ammonium analyser, outdoor, 0.05-20 mg/L NH4-N, 1-channel, 115-230 VAC
LXV421.99.23001 Amtax sc Ammonium analyser, outdoor, 1-100 mg/L NH4-N, 1-channel, 115-230 VAC
LXV421.99.33001 Amtax sc Ammonium analyser, outdoor, 10-1000 mg/L NH4-N, 1-channel, 115-230 VAC
There are additional options available, such as indoor version, 2 channel version etc. Please contact Hach for more information.
Please note: An SC controller is required for operation of the Amtax sc.
Mounting Hardware
LZY287 Stand mounting kit for SC analyser without SC controller